
2018 -19

m  n u a n c e
H A N D C R A F T E D  S TO R I E S



M nuance , de s  ob je t s  aux  h i s to i res  s ingu l ières ,  
marqués  pa r  l ’ empre in te  de  l ’ a r t i s an . 

La  p rem iè re  co l l e c t ion  de  M nuance  e s t  Mor n ing , une  gamme 
de  miro irs  aux  formes  organ iques  et  a léato i res . 

Les  des i gne r s , Vanes sa  Lamber t  e t  Ba rba r a  Zor n , l e s  on t 
imag iné s  comme des  f l aques  d ’ eau  qu i  se  posen t  su r  l e s  mur s .

Chaque  m i ro i r  e s t  découpé et  b i seauté  à  l a  ma in

dans  une  m i ro i t e r i e  a r t i s ana l e  de  l a  rég ion  de  Por to . 

—

M nuance , ob jec t s  w i th  un ique  s tor ies , e ach  one  re f l e c t i ng 
a  master  cr a f t sman ’s  own h is tor y. The f i r s t  co l lect ion of  M Nuance

i s  Mor n ing , mirrors  wi th  so f t ,  organ ic  and  random forms .
Des i gne r s , Vanes sa  Lamber t  and  Ba rba r a  Zor n 

d reamed them a s  pudd le s  tha t  se t t l e  on to  wa l l s .
E v e r y  m i r r o r  i s  h a n d - c u t  a n d  b e v e l l e d  i n  a n  a r t i s t s 

wor k shop  i n  the  reg ion  o f  Por to , Por tuga l .

2018 -19

H A N D C R A F T E D  S TO R I E S

m  n u a n c e





An object  to l i ve wi th , 
Morn ing i s  a  re f lect ion of  
a  per sona l i ty  and a s ty le .





Asymmetr ic  shapes
dreamed as  puddles 

on wal l s . 



G r i s  s i d é r a l
S i l v e r  g r e y

C u i v r é
C o p p e r

N E W



Mir04
25x32cm

Mir10
35x83cm

Mir12
45x95cm

Mir09
44x55cm

Mir13
50x66cm

Mir08 Mir08G
100x60cm

Mir08CoMir11
70x67,5cm

Mir14
29x28cm

Mir15
32x60cm

Mir07
55x40cm

     Mir05   Mir05G   Mir05Co
 32x33cm

NEW

Clous mar te lés
Hammered hang ing na i l
Ø 14 mm — L : 40mm

Clous martelés  à la main
Hand hammered  hang ing na i l

Ø 21 mm — L : 40mm

NEW

Mir06CoMir06 Mir06G
47x50cm

H A N D C R A F T E D  M I R RO R S
—

M i r o i r s  d é c o u p é s  à  l a  m a i n .
9  é t a p e s  d e  f a b r i c a t i o n  p o u r  o b t e n i r  c e s  f o r m e s 

a l é a t o i r e s  e t  c e  b i s e a u  i r r é g u l i e r.

H a n d - c u t  m i r r o r s .
9  s t e p s  t o  c r e a t e  t h e s e  a s y m m e t r i c a l  s h a p e s 

a n d  i r r e g u l a r  b e ve l l e d  e d g e s .

Chaque miro i r  est  protégé par 
un écr in  sur  mesure , façonné à la  main .

Each mir ror  comes in  i t ’s  own protect ive , 
handcr a f ted , prestat ion box .

L ien en cu i r  de kangourou
Nature l  /  Noir 

Kangaroo leather thong ing 
Natur a l  /  B lack

NEW

NEW



Ph
o

to
gr

ap
he

 : 
G

aë
lle

 L
e 

Bo
ul

ic
au

t 
/ 

D
es

ig
n 

G
ra

ph
iq

ue
 : 

N
o

-A
te

lie
r.

co
m

C é l i n e  D u p o n t
—
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